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PER-132755
Hot Work
Permit

KL&A
Engineers &
Builders

Project Area
/ Stair 2 and
elevator shaft

Mike Imy
Rick Anderson

6:31 AM
3/17/2026

3:00 PM
3/17/2026

Scheduled

PER-132756
Guardrail
Removal
Permit

KL&A
Engineers &
Builders

Project Area
/ Stair two,
level 15

Mike Imy
Rick Anderson

6:34 AM
3/17/2026

3:30 PM
3/17/2026

Scheduled

PER-132780
Roof
Penetration
Permit

UMC, Inc.
Project Area
/ LVL 8

Cesar Saenz-
Perez
Jason viegut
Kaleb Swindle
Seth Cannon

7:00 AM
3/17/2026

3:30 PM
3/17/2026

Scheduled

PER-132769
Hot Work
Permit

JDI
Constructors,
Inc.

Project Area
/ Levels 1 5 6 7
areaB

Adam Wood
Daniel Landa
Ethan Murphy
Fidel Chagolla
Homero
Ballesteros
Jesus
Ballesteros
Luis Giron
Rigo Giron

7:20 AM
3/17/2026

5:00 PM
3/17/2026

Scheduled

PER-132791
Excavation
Permit

Belair Builders,
Inc.

Project Area
/ 6700 Niagara
st

Cody Ralston
Gerardo
Herrada
Hector Cordero
Luis
Rivadeneyra
Pedro Estrada

9:54 AM
3/17/2026

5:00 PM
3/17/2026

Pending
Approval

PER-74390
Excavation
Permit

Belair Builders,
Inc.

Project Area
/ Bldg

Cody Ralston
Gerardo
Herrada
Hector Cordero
Luis
Rivadeneyra
Pedro Estrada

7:00 AM
5/21/2025

5:30 PM
12/21/2026

In Progress

Roof
Penetration
Permit

UMC, Inc.
Project Area
/ LVL8

Cesar Saenz-
Perez
Jason viegut
Kaleb Swindle
Seth Cannon

8:00 AM
3/16/2026

3:00 PM
3/16/2026

Expired

Guardrail
Removal
Permit

KL&A
Engineers &
Builders

Project Area
/ Stair 2, level 15

Mike Imy
Rick Anderson

6:31 AM
3/16/2026

3:31 PM
3/16/2026

Expired

Hot Work
Permit

KL&A
Engineers &
Builders

Project Area
/ Stair two
levels 13-16,
elevator core,
all levels

Mike Imy
Rick Anderson

6:34 AM
3/16/2026

3:34 PM
3/16/2026

Expired

Hot Work
Permit

JDI
Constructors,
Inc.

Project Area
/ Level3 areaA
level 4 6 and
areaB

Adam Wood
Daniel Landa
Ethan Murphy
Fidel Chagolla
Homero
Ballesteros
Jesus

7:00 AM
3/16/2026

5:00 PM
3/16/2026

Expired
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Ballesteros
Luis Giron
Rigo Giron

Guardrail
Removal
Permit

Reflection
Window
Company, LLC

Project Area
/ LV9-North-
East I
L10-South-
West I LV12/13-
North/South-
East/West

Bayron
Escobar
Rogelio
Guerrero
Sarah Moores
Stephen
d’Escoto
Suresh Yalla

7:00 AM
3/16/2026

6:00 PM
3/16/2026

Expired
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